NI

Public Health

SEEEPHI

harmonization, employability,
leadership and outreach

* X %

*
* 4 Kk

Co-funded by the
il Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

SEEEPHI Year 1 Activities (15 Jan 2021 - 14 Jan 2022)

Code: expected delivery (marked if delayed), delivery, added activity

Activities M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10 M11 M12
(U-F) | (M) | (M-A) | (A-M) | (M-]) | () | (J-A) | (A-S) | (S-0) | (O-N) | (N-D) | (D-])
WP1 |Management (ASPHER)
Ki . . 08/02
ick off meeting (online) 11/02
Ad hoc meeting for PA 28/04
Deliverable 1.1 expect delive
Partnership Agreement ed red
Deliverable 1.2 delive
Project Intranet red
Deliverable 1.3.1 delive
Kick off meeting report red
Partners Meeting (online) exgjd
Deliverable 1.3.2 expect
Partners Meeting report ed
Deliverable 1.4 expect
ed

Progress report-Y1




Activities

M1
J-F)

M2
(F-M)

M3
(M-A)

M4
(A-M)

M5
M-])

M6
(&)

M7
0-A)

M8
(A-S)

M9
(5-0)

M10
(0-N)

M11
(N-D)

M12
(D-])

WP2

Field Qualifications Analysis (AAC, ASPHER)

Working meetings (online)

23/02

14/06

08/11

14/01

Survey/self-assessment across PH system in
Israel; follow up interviews with key stakeholders

4wX

4wX

4wX

4wX

4wX

4wX

Development of the Report
re FIELD QUALIFICATIONS

2wX

2wX

2wX

2wX

Deliverable 2.1
Survey instrument

expect
ed

delive
red

Deliverable 2.2
Report from the survey

expect
ed

WP3

Mapping HEI Competency Profiles (HU]JI, UCC)

Working meetings (online)

14/06

08/11

Mapping of the competency profiles of the Israeli
schools and programmes of public health

4wX

4wX

4wX

4wX

4wX

4wX

Development of the Report
re COMPETENCY PROFILES OF PH HElIs in Israel

2wX

2wX

2wX

2wX

Deliverable 3.1
Survey instrument

expect
ed

Delive
red?

Deliverable 3.2
Report from the survey

expect
ed

WP4

Workforce Adaption & Employability (UH, JU)

Preliminary development of the
PHI Reference Framework

2wX

2wX

2wX

2wX

2wX

2wX




Activities M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M10 M11 M12
(U-F) | (M) | (M-A) | (A-M) | (M-]) | () | (J-A) | (A-S) | (S-0) | (O-N) | (N-D) | (D-])
WP7 | Dissemination (ASPHER, IAPHP)
Set up and regularly update the project website, R R R R R R R R R R R
newsletter (2) and social media channels
ASPHER Retreat 2021 .'m Earod
Deliverable 7.1
Project presentation session at the ASPHER exgja 27/09
Retreat 2020
Deliverable 7.5 Websi | o o o |Newsl| o o o o
Project website, newsletter and social media te etter
European PH Week 19/05
Concept Paper 02/09
EPH Conference Israel country meeting 11/11
International Days, Fulda 01/12
WP8 |Quality Plan (BGU)
Evaluation Committee election & selection of
. . 11/02
internal co-chair
Two EC interim meetings via teleconference expect expect
(1st semester & 2nd semgster) 22/04 ‘I;d 22/06 gd 22/11
Deliverable 8.1 expect | delive expect
Summaries of the EC interim/internal meetings ed red ed
Israel Erasmus Office Monitoring 10/11




