



SEEEPHI Year 1 Activities (15 Jan 2021 - 14 Jan 2022)

Code: expected delivery (marked if delayed), delivery, added activity

	Activities	M1 (J-F)	M2 (F-M)	M3 (M-A)	M4 (A-M)	M5 (M-J)	M6 (J-J)	M7 (J-A)	M8 (A-S)	M9 (S-0)	M10 (O-N)	M11 (N-D)	M12 (D-J)
WP1	Management (ASPHER)					,,	0 //			()			,,
	Kick off meeting (online)	08/02 11/02											
	Ad hoc meeting for PA				28/04								
	Deliverable 1.1 Partnership Agreement		expect ed			delive red							
	Deliverable 1.2 Project Intranet				delive red								
	Deliverable 1.3.1 Kick off meeting report		delive red										
	Partners Meeting (online)											expect ed	
	Deliverable 1.3.2 Partners Meeting report												expect ed
	Deliverable 1.4 Progress report - Y1												expect ed

	Activities	M1 (J-F)	M2 (F-M)	M3 (M-A)	M4 (A-M)	M5 (M-J)	M6 (J-J)	M7 (J-A)	M8 (A-S)	M9 (S-O)	M10 (O-N)	M11 (N-D)	M12 (D-J)
WP2	Field Qualifications Analysis (AAC, ASPHER)												
	Working meetings (online)		23/02			14/06					08/11		14/01
	Survey/self-assessment across PH system in Israel; follow up interviews with key stakeholders				4wX	4wX	4wX	4wX	4wX	4wX			
	Development of the Report re FIELD QUALIFICATIONS								2wX	2wX	2wX	2wX	
	Deliverable 2.1				<mark>expect</mark>		delive						
	Survey instrument				<mark>ed</mark>		red						
	Deliverable 2.2											<mark>expect</mark>	
	Report from the survey											ed	
WP3	Mapping HEI Competency Profiles (HUJI, UCC)												
	Working meetings (online)					14/06					08/11		
	Mapping of the competency profiles of the Israeli schools and programmes of public health				4wX	4wX	4wX	4wX	4wX	4wX			
	Development of the Report re COMPETENCY PROFILES OF PH HEIs in Israel									2wX	2wX	2wX	2wX
	Deliverable 3.1 Survey instrument				expect ed		Delive red?						
	Deliverable 3.2 Report from the survey												expect ed
WP4	Workforce Adaption & Employability (UH, JU)												
	Preliminary development of the PHI Reference Framework							2wX	2wX	2wX	2wX	2wX	2wX

	Activities	M1 (J-F)	M2 (F-M)	M3 (M-A)	M4 (A-M)	M5 (M-J)	M6 (J-J)	M7 (J-A)	M8 (A-S)	M9 (S-0)	M10 (0-N)	M11 (N-D)	M12 (D-J)
WP7	Dissemination (ASPHER, IAPHP)												
	Set up and regularly update the project website, newsletter (2) and social media channels		R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
	ASPHER Retreat 2021				expect ed					27/09 28/09			
	Deliverable 7.1 Project presentation session at the ASPHER Retreat 2020					expect ed				27/09			
	Deliverable 7.5 Project website, newsletter and social media		Websi te	0	0	0	0	Newsl etter	0	0	0	0	0
	European PH Week					19/05							
	Concept Paper								02/09				
	EPH Conference Israel country meeting										11/11		
	International Days, Fulda											01/12	
WP8	Quality Plan (BGU)												
	Evaluation Committee election & selection of internal co-chair	11/02											
	Two EC interim meetings via teleconference (1st semester & 2nd semester)				22/04	expect ed	22/06				expect ed	22/11	
	Deliverable 8.1 Summaries of the EC interim/internal meetings						expect ed	delive red				expect ed	
	Israel Erasmus Office Monitoring										10/11		